
Limited-Edition Fine Art Canvas Prints

Thank you for your interest in my work. I personally select and print on the finest 
museum-quality papers and materials to ensure that you get the best possible artwork that 
will last for generations.

PhPhotographs printed on canvas are available gallery wrapped around 1.5-inch thick stretcher 
bars or framed in select presentations. Each canvas piece is also coated with a UV-inhibitive 
print varnish to protect against environmental hazards and allow glass-free presentation. 
Available presentions for canvas prints are shown on my website: 
www.northshoreimages.com.

All photographs on canvas are hand-signed and numbered and sold in limited editions of no 
more than 250.

CanCanvas Print Prices

Standard (3:2 ratio) Sizes

Gallery Wrap

$165
235
345
465
545
695695
-
1155
-

N/A

Artwork
Dimens.

12x18
16x24
20x30
24x36
26x4026x40
30x45
32x48
40x60
48x72
Framing
Adds

Float-Framed
Gallery Wrap

$235
310
425
595
675675
845
-
1465
-

2”

Premium-Framed
Canvas

-
-
$645
845
945945
1125
-
1865
-

~6-7”

Ultra-Premium
Framed Canvas

-
-
$995
1265
13501350
1575
-
2385
-

~7-8”

Three-Panel
Gallery Wrap

-
-
-
$525
--
-
825
1125
1645

N/A

(Continued on next page...)

*Prices shown do not include sales tax or shipping charges (if applicable). Most prints on canvas ship free to MN, IA, WI, ND, SD, IL, and NE.

**Prices subject to change.

Sauk Rapids, MN  -  320.293.1788  -  dbarthel@northshoreimages.com
D
av
id
 B
ar
th
el

North Shore
Images
Photography



Gallery Wrap

$275
475
845
1145

N/A

Artwork
Dimens.

12x36
16x48
20x60
24x72
FFraming
Adds

Float-Framed
Gallery Wrap

$375
645
1045
1295

2”2”

Premium-Framed
Canvas

$575
915
1365
1795

~6-7”~6-7”

Ultra-Premium
Framed Canvas

$935
1275
1745
2325

~7-8”~7-8”

Panoramic (1:3 ratio) Sizes

Gallery Wrap

$310
395
695
1025

N/A

Artwork
Dimens.

10x40
12x48
15x60
18x72
FFraming
Adds

Float-Framed
Gallery Wrap

$410
525
865
1185

2”2”

Premium-Framed
Canvas

$645
865
1225
1655

~6-7”~6-7”

Ultra-Premium
Framed Canvas

$950
1135
1545
2065

~7-8”~7-8”

Long Panoramic (1:4 ratio) Sizes

Gallery Wrap

$235
345
465
645
1025
--

N/A

Artwork
Dimens.

12x24
16x32
20x40
24x48
30x6030x60
36x72
Framing
Adds

Float-Framed
Gallery Wrap

$295
445
645
795
12751275
-

2”

Premium-Framed
Canvas

$475
625
865
1075
15951595
-

~6-7”

Ultra-Premium
Framed Canvas

$765
975
1225
1565
20652065
-

~7-8”

Three-Panel
Gallery Wrap

-
-
-
$665
885885
1345

N/A

Short Panoramic (1:2 ratio) Sizes

*Prices shown do not include sales tax or shipping charges (if applicable). Most prints on canvas ship free to MN, IA, WI, ND, SD, IL, and NE.

**Prices subject to change.

Canvas Print Prices (continued)

Sauk Rapids, MN  -  320.293.1788  -  dbarthel@northshoreimages.com
D
av
id
 B
ar
th
el

North Shore
Images
Photography


