Limited-Edition Fine Art Canvas Prints

Thank you for your interest in my work. I personally select and print on the finest museum-quality papers and materials to ensure that you get the best possible artwork that will last for generations.

Photographs printed on canvas are available gallery wrapped around 1.5-inch thick stretcher bars or framed in select presentations. Each canvas piece is also coated with a UV-inhibitive print varnish to protect against environmental hazards and allow glass-free presentation. Available presentions for canvas prints are shown on my website: www.northshoreimages.com.

All photographs on canvas are hand-signed and numbered and sold in limited editions of no more than 250.

Canvas Print Prices

Standard (3:2 ratio) Sizes

Artwork Dimens.	Gallery Wrap	Float-Framed Gallery Wrap	Premium-Framed Canvas	Ultra-Premium Framed Canvas	Three-Panel Gallery Wrap
12x18	\$165	\$235	-	-	-
16x24	235	310	-	-	-
20x30	345	425	\$645	\$995	-
24x36	465	595	845	1265	\$525
26x40	545	675	945	1350	-
30x45	695	845	1125	1575	-
32x48	-	-	-	-	825
40x60	1155	1465	1865	2385	1125
48x72	-	-	-	-	1645
Framing Adds	N/A	2"	~6-7"	~7-8"	N/A

(Continued on next page...)

^{*}Prices shown do not include sales tax or shipping charges (if applicable). Most prints on canvas ship free to MN, IA, WI, ND, SD, IL, and NE.

^{**}Prices subject to change.

Canvas Print Prices (continued)

Panoramic (1:3 ratio) Sizes

Artwork Dimens.	Gallery Wrap	Float-Framed Gallery Wrap	Premium-Framed Canvas	Ultra-Premium Framed Canvas
12x36	\$275	\$375	\$575	\$935
16x48	475	645	915	1275
20x60	845	1045	1365	1745
24x72	1145	1295	1795	2325
Framing Adds	N/A	2"	~6-7"	~7-8"

Long Panoramic (1:4 ratio) Sizes

Artwork Dimens.	Gallery Wrap	Float-Framed Gallery Wrap	Premium-Framed Canvas	Ultra-Premium Framed Canvas
10x40	\$310	\$410	\$645	\$950
12x48	395	525	865	1135
15x60	695	865	1225	1545
18x72	1025	1185	1655	2065
Framing Adds	N/A	2"	~6-7"	~7-8"

Short Panoramic (1:2 ratio) Sizes

Artwork Dimens.	Gallery Wrap	Float-Framed Gallery Wrap	Premium-Framed Canvas	Ultra-Premium Framed Canvas	Three-Panel Gallery Wrap
12x24	\$235	\$295	\$475	\$765	-
16x32	345	445	625	975	-
20x40	465	645	865	1225	-
24x48	645	795	1075	1565	\$665
30x60	1025	1275	1595	2065	885
36x72	-	-	-	-	1345
Framing Adds	N/A	2"	~6-7"	~7-8"	N/A

^{*}Prices shown do not include sales tax or shipping charges (if applicable). Most prints on canvas ship free to MN, IA, WI, ND, SD, IL, and NE.

^{**}Prices subject to change.